)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #41124

Division: 13UB 3RD EAST

Date: Saturday, March 10, 2018

Home: HFC Black

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

HFC Black

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Score:

Field: Bcsp #2

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: LYSA LENOIR FORCE

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

LYSA LENOIR FORCE

00
001
010
011
012
014
017
019
002
021
024
027
030
037
005
006
007
008
009
098

Name Goals

Luis Noria Gomez
Saul Portillo Alvarado
Tyler Roberts

Caden Pilato

Gerardo Rodriguez
Thomas Howard
Giovanni Regino
Ammon Blanton
Rolando Guzman
Jayco Castro

Shane Stevens

John Espinal

Lukas Sanderlin
Paxton Perkins
Nehemias Rodas Perez
Miguel Ayala-Perez
Faris Cerrato

Nicholas Hawkins
Jefferson Galo Vaquedano

Landon Key

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




