

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #41124

Division: 13UB 3RD EAST Field: BCSP #2

Time: 2:00 PM Date: Saturday, March 10, 2018

Home: HFC Black Away: LYSA LENOIR FORCE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

HFC Black

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

LYSA LENOIR FORCE

No.	Name	Goals	M	lisconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct
			:	:	00	Luis Noria Gomez		:	:
			:	:	001	Saul Portillo Alvarado		:	:
			:	:	010	Tyler Roberts		:	:
			:	:	011	Caden Pilato		:	:
			:	:	012	Gerardo Rodriguez		:	:
			:	:	014	Thomas Howard		:	:
			:	:	017	Giovanni Regino		:	:
			:	:	019	Ammon Blanton		:	:
			:	:	002	Rolando Guzman		:	:
			:	:	021	Jayco Castro		:	:
			:	:	024	Shane Stevens		:	:
			:	:	027	John Espinal		:	:
			:	:	030	Lukas Sanderlin		:	:
			:	:	037	Paxton Perkins		:	:
			:	:	005	Nehemias Rodas Perez		:	:
			:	:	006	Miguel Ayala-Perez		:	:
			:	:	007	Faris Cerrato		:	:
			:	:	008	Nicholas Hawkins		:	:
			:	:	009	Jefferson Galo Vaquedano		:	:
			:	:	098	Landon Key		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments